HIGH QUALITY
R
HAND CHAIN HOISTS
LEVER HOISTS
AWAS BARANG PALSU !
3 T 6 T
VP 5
VL 5 VH 5

Pull to
lift
(kg) (N)
Head room
c
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
g
(mm)
Test load
(tons)
0.5 VP5-05 2.5 8.3 8.7 25 245 285 127 144 27 0.75
1.0 VP5-10 2.5 11.3 11.8 33 324 315 147 157 30 1.5
1.5 VP5-15 2.5 13.5 14.0 34 333 340 147 174 34 2.25
2.0 VP5-20 3.0 21.0 22.2 34 333 380 179 204 37 3.0
3.0 VP5-30 3.0 22.0 22.7 35 343 475 147 206 43 4.5
5.0 VP5-50 3.0 40.0 41.5 39 382 600 179 263 47 6.3
7.5
VL5-75 3.5 59.0 66.5 41 402 700 179 345 67 9.5
VH5-75 3.5 60.5 68.0 41 402 740 179
367